Data Path :

Data File : FE025708.D
Signal(s) : FID1B.CH

Acqg On : 19 Jan 2018 12:01
Sample : PB105752BS

Misc :

ALS Vial : 3

rteres.txt

5 Sample Multiplier: 1

Integration File: autointl.e

Method
Title

Signal - F
peak R.T. S
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FE011218 .M Fri

ID1B.CH

tart End
min min
.532 4.635
.545 6.685
.335 8.479
.935 10.014
.339 11.499

.652 12.802
.889 14.002
.745 14.850
.932 15.092
975 16.095

.902 17.052

PK peak
TY height
BB 258881
BB 328394
BB 367751
BV 400891
BB 397926
BB 388376
BB 379234
BV 212845
BB 348932
BB 349985
BB 331267

P:\HPCHEMI\FID_E\Data\FE011818\

P:\HPCHEMAI\FID_E\methods\FE011218_.M

peak

area
2505642
3070118
3603400
3825575
4002258

3930014
3841003
2285473
3719608
3657186

3709036

Sum of corrected areas:

Jan 19 13:44:53 2018 RPT-1
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